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Democratic Primary

Eleventh

Suffolk

District

BOSTON..

TOTALS..

Eleventh

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 11 Pet . 5

6.

7

8,

9

10

Wd.1 2 Pet .7

Wd.1 4 Pet .2

7

9

Wd.1 9 Pet .4

6

7

8

9

1 1

1 3

TOTALS

Republican Primary

1,226 3,0£

170
170

179
179

349
349

State Election

a
s

III

fs5

322
349
353
371

277
358
144

89
464
648
467
415
339
174
267
,421

1
o



376 State Representative in General Court 1994

STATE REPRESENTTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT



1994 State Representative in General Court 377



378 State Representative in General Court 1994

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT



1994 State Representative in General Court 379

Fifteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON..

TOTALS.

Fifteenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON
Wd. 10 Pct.1.

Pet. 2.

Pet. 3.

Pet. 4.

Pet. 5.

Pet. 6.

Pet. 7.

Pet. 8.

Pet. 9.

Wd. 11 Pet. 2

Pet. 3.

Pet. 4.

Wd. 19 Pet. 1

Pet. 2.

Pet. 3.

Pet. 5.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
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Seventeenth

Suffolk

District

BOSTON..

TOTALS.

Seventeenth

Suffolk

District

Democratic Primary

BOSTON
Wd. 21 Pet. 3.

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Wd. 22Pct, 2

3

6

9

10

TOTALS

Republican Primary

1,529

1,529
639 2,168

- 639 2,168

State Election

= |e

204
164
303
257
251

278
182

290
337
411

591
297
323
546
,434

138
110
109

148
177

193
140
204
243
236
286
93

245
288

2,610

342
274
412
405
428
471

322
494
580
647
877
390
568
634

7,044

344
344

344
344
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Second

Worcester

District

Ashburnham

Ashby

FITCHBURG...

GARDNER
Westminster..

TOTALS

Second
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Barre

Brookfield

Hardwick

New Braintree

North Brookfield

Oakham
Petersham

Spencer

Warren

West Brookfield

TOTALS..

Fifth

Worcester

District

Barre

Pet . 1.

2

Brookfield

Hardwick

New Braintree

North Brookfield...

Oakham
Petersham

Spencer

Pet. 1.

2

3

Warren

West Brookfield..

TOTALS

)0

52
333
140

101

201 1,647

State Election

I

895
798
973
861

318
1,442

596
426

1,085

951

1,332

1,353

113
93
149
137
60

280
92
172

1,011

894
1.722

999
378

1,723

689
599

199 1,288

146 1,098

218 1,552

210 1,565

235 1,334

2,104 14,852

Republican Primary

144 144
106 106

1 76 77
1 70 71

1 181 182

86
93

228
96
130

86
93

261

42 1,210 1,252


